5
CAPACITIVE SENSORS - MINI SERIES
LCFA - 72/16/3 - 10 - F   LCFA - 72/16/3 - 10 - F - R    LCA - 18/4 - 5 - F    LCA - 18/10 - 5 - F
Sensing distance Sn:
u 0...10 mm adj.72/16/3 72/16/3
Sensing distance Sn:
u 0...10 mm adj.
Sensing distance Sn:

Timer range NA
Function NA
PART NUMBER KEY for Sensors and
Amplifiers.
Example:
LCFA-72/16/3-10-F
LCFA Sensor Type
LCFA = Self-adhesive
LSA = Amplifier
LCA = Mini sensor
         requiring amplifier
72/16/3 Housing dimensions
10 Max. sensing distance
F Mounting
F = Flush
NF = Non-Flush
Additional Keys for Amplifiers:
P Output
P = PNP output
N = NPN output
NO NO = Normally open
NC = Normally closed
AMPLIFIERS required for mini-series sensors
V1 V1
V2 V2
DC Amplifier
8
15